Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall
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Name
Michelle Gasmund
Kadence Tatum
Madison Lodico
Ali Rapps
Mika Martinez
Grace Vinzant
Megan Soria
Kortney Stage
Zoie Schaney
Clara Van Note
Anna Snyder
Lainey Benson
Kiliegh Burge
Avery Magerkurth
Olivia Johnson
Emma Terronez
Haley Thies
Chloe Adams
Lilly Clark
Kiera Watson
Shamya Hampton
Celeste Lopez
Estella Gardner
Kayla Pendergast
Eryn Robertson
Sarah Webster
Arianna Raya
Abby Davidson
Marissa E-Hart
Lylia Gomez
Corryn Zimmerman
Abby Deblieck
Emilie Cornelius
Tristan Wingfield
Latonia Lacy
Kayley Fruendt
Megan Depoorter
A'Yana Gray
Briana Admire
Makayla Mendoza
Addison Price
Destiny Barrick
Nadya Herrera
Amy Gunderson
Bella Sims
Ava Morales
Julia Theisen

IESA Sectional_Sterling
Overall Finish List

Team
Rockford Flinn
Moline Wilson

Moline Wilson
Geneseo MS
Sterling Challand
Moline Wilson
Geneseo MS
Peoria Limestone
Freeport Carl
Moline Wilson
Geneseo MS

Rock Island

Moline Wilson
Geneseo MS
Geneseo MS
Geneseo MS
Freeport Carl
Geneseo MS
Galesburg Churchill
Freeport Carl

Rock Island
Sterling Challand
Sterling Challand
Galesburg Churchill
Moline Wilson
Freeport Carl
Moline Wilson
Galesburg Churchill
Rock Island

Moline John Deere
Peoria Limestone
Moline John Deere
Freeport Carl
Rockford RESA
Freeport Carl
Peoria Limestone
Moline John Deere
Rockford West
Galesburg Churchill
Moline John Deere
Rock Island
Rockford West
Moline John Deere
Sterling Challand
Peoria Limestone
Galesburg Churchill
Peoria Limestone

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2498
1491
1487
1469
2881

627
1471
1496

983
1486
1470
1500
1490
1468
1467
1473

985

998

990

986
2491
2880
2876

994
1489

987
1488

991
2490
1476
1498
1474

980
2868

982
1493
1475
2871

988
1481
2494
2869
1478
2878
1495

992
1497

F
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0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Name
Amanda Wilson
Psalm Woody
Krystal Gomez
Olga Memleloam
Mackenzie lams
Kayla Whiting
Micarjo Benjamin
Ellie Lynn
Sarah Battaglia
Jenica Francis
Denise Hernandez
Farrah Kraklow
Delaney Schulz
Lydia Anton
Judi Georges
Ellie Preston
Abril Benitez
Joanna Garcia
Esperance Nartel
Mary Collins
Kylie Heck
Jessica Clark
Alexandra Lieving
Tew Meh
Rovita Montero
Melanie Gonzalez
Xohanny Gary
Lizbeth Sanchez

IESA Sectional_Sterling
Overall Finish List

Team
Galesburg Churchill
Rock Island

Rockford Lincoln
Rockford Lincoln
Moline John Deere
Galesburg Churchill
Rock Island
Moline John Deere
Rockford RESA
Sterling Challand
Rockford Lincoln
Rock Island
Freeport Carl
Sterling Challand
Peoria Limestone
Sterling Challand
Rockford RESA
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford West
Rockford West
Rockford Lincoln
Rockford RESA
Rockford RESA
Rockford West
Rockford RESA
Rockford RESA
Rockford Lincoln

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

997
2496
2420
2422
1479

996
1499
1480
2458
2875
2421
2492

984
2874
1494
2882
2499
2419
2423
2870
2872
2418
2863
2865
2873
2610
2500
2425

F
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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